Case Status Form

Case Information			
Case Number	17-1241-EL-BNR	Case Name	Jackman-GM Powertrain 138kV Transmission Line
Case Number	17-2010-EL-BNR	Case Name	East Springfield-Tangy Structure Replacement
Docketing please:			

ig p

Close Re-open Archive

The above-captioned case docket.

Jeffrey R. Jones Authorized Signature

09/03/19

Date

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

9/3/2019 9:34:40 AM

in

Case No(s). 17-1241-EL-BNR, 17-2010-EL-BNR

Summary: Case Action Form Close Case electronically filed by Ms. Mary E Fischer on behalf of Jeffrey R. Jones, Attorney Examiner, Public Utilities Commission of Ohio